High-Performance PIC24 Microcontroller Family
16-bit Microcontrollers
More Performance, Less Risk
Today’s embedded designers look for high-performance
microcontrollers with integrated functions and peripherals
to help reduce their total system cost. Microchip’s 8-bit
PIC® microcontrollers have met this need with features

S
P
I™
I2
C
™
C
A
N Parallel
Master
Port J
T
A
G
PIC24F Family – 16 MIPS, Lowest Cost
PIC24FJ64GA006 64 64 8 5 5 5 Y 16 - 2 2 2 - Y Y
PIC24FJ64GA008 80 64 8 5 5 5 Y 16 - 2 2 2 - Y Y
PIC24FJ64GA010 100 64 8 5 5 5 Y 16 - 2 2 2 - Y Y
PIC24FJ96GA006 64 96 8 5 5 5 Y 16 - 2 2 2 - Y Y
PIC24FJ96GA008 80 96 8 5 5 5 Y 16 - 2 2 2 - Y Y
PIC24FJ96GA010 100 96 8 5 5 5 Y 16 - 2 2 2 - Y Y
PIC24FJ128GA006 64 128 8 5 5 5 Y 16 - 2 2 2 - Y Y
PIC24FJ128GA008 80 128 8 5 5 5 Y 16 - 2 2 2 - Y Y
PIC24FJ128GA010 100 128 8 5 5 5 Y 16 - 2 2 2 - Y Y
PIC24H Family – 40 MIPS, Highest Performance
PIC24HJ64GP206 64 64 8 9 8 8 - * 18 2 2 1 - - Y
PIC24HJ64GP210 100 64 8 9 8 8 - * 32 2 2 2 - - Y
PIC24HJ64GP506 64 64 8 9 8 8 - * 18 2 2 2 1 - Y
PIC24HJ64GP510 100 64 8 9 8 8 - * 32 2 2 2 1 - Y
PIC24HJ128GP206 64 128 8 9 8 8 - * 18 2 2 2 - - Y
PIC24HJ128GP210 100 128 8 9 8 8 - * 32 2 2 2 - - Y
PIC24HJ128GP306 64 128 16 9 8 8 - * 18 2 2 2 - - Y
PIC24HJ128GP310 100 128 16 9 8 8 - * 32 2 2 2 - - Y
PIC24HJ128GP506 64 128 8 9 8 8 - * 18 2 2 2 1 - Y
PIC24HJ128GP510 100 128 8 9 8 8 - * 32 2 2 2 1 - Y
PIC24HJ256GP206 64 256 16 9 8 8 - * 18 2 2 2 - - Y
PIC24HJ256GP210 100 256 16 9 8 8 - * 32 2 2 2 - - Y
PIC24HJ256GP610 100 256 16 9 8 8 - * 2 x 32 2 2 2 2 - Y
Roadmap for Growing Application Needs
The need to provide cost-effective, compatible product
families to embedded control engineers has always
been at the core of Microchip’s strategy. The addition